D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 26013

2 26001

3 26004
26010

D stance: 132 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

22024
22041
22060
22025
22017
22059
22058
22010
22022
22032
22037
22036

A WN PP

D stance: 127 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 16002

G nger Li
Hawkeye
Fane

Ben

Heat
Razza
Kite
Zip
Yaz
Reba
Pi ka
Bl aze
Fl ash
Pi ppi n
Kar ma
Tia

Fi gment

Saturday, April 24, 2010
Advanced Jumpers

35 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R S
25. 48 0. 00 0 0
24. 00 0. 00 0 2
31.15 0. 00 0 3
No Ti e 0 0

35 seconds

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified:

Ti me TFl ts R S
22.22 0.00 0 0
27.52 0.00 0 0
19. 79 0.00 0 1
24.91 0.00 0 1
20. 31 0.00 0 2
23.18 0.00 0 2
21.59 0.00 0 3
29.81 0.00 0 4
28. 38 0.00 0 1
45. 02 10. 02 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0
37 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R S
23.75 0.00 0 3
11. 8%

26 inch Judge:

F

Or kR

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

F

OO0OPFrRPPFPOOOOOOOoOOo

16 inch Judge:
F

0

Kirstie Dean

E

= O OO

Scor e

20. 00
30. 00
35. 00
Elim

Kirstie Dean

E

P POOOOO0OO0OOOOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
20. 00
25.00
30. 02
Elim
Elim

Kirstie Dean

E

0

Scor e

15. 00

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performance |l Jumpers



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26013
26001
26020
26010

G nger Li
Hawkeye
Breeze
Ben

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

22038
22037
22058
22053
22024
22022
22009
22017
22004
22060
22059

Petto
Kar ma
Pi ka
Whoosh
Heat
Fl ash
Zen
Yaz
Bi m
Kite
Reba

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

16002

Fi gment

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12006

Magi ¢

Advanced
Ti me

32.17
33.50
44.58
No Ti

Advanced
Ti me

37.92
28.01
92
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§666665686n

Advanced
Ti me

35.19

Advanced
Ti me

43. 15

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, April 24, 2010
Advanced Snooker

26 inch
RC1

1+4
1+4
1+0
me 1+4

22 inch
RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+0

S3cd3da

16 i nch

1+4

12 inch

1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+0

Judge:

RC3

1+6
1+0
143
1+6

RC3

1+7

1+0
1+6
1+7
143
1+6
1+7
1+0

Kirstie Dean

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27

2

Kirstie Dean

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

14

OO OOMNMNDNMNDNOO

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

Judge:

1+6

27

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

1+5

27

Scor e

47
39
38
20

Scor e

47
38
27
27
21
17
16
14

N

Scor e

46

Scor e

41

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22002 Venture 45. 69 1+6 1+4 1+4 27
2 P22016 Ike No Ti e 1+4 1+5 1+7 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

44
21

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

172 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26013
26010
26006
26020
26001
26004

G nger Li
Ben

Ti rade
Breeze
Hawkeye
Fane

172 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

22017
22048
22044
22041
22038
22032
22053
22047
22037
22036
22024
22019
22010
22009

Yaz

PD

Spl ash
Razza
Petto
Pi ppi n
Whoosh
Kir
Kar ma
Tia
Heat

Fl ash
Bl aze
Zen

168 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

16002

Fi gment

60 seconds

Saturday, April 24, 2010

Ti me

46.
46.
42.
56.
47.
7.

60 seconds

07
81
19
52
56
24

Ti me

62 seconds

2333328828528 28

.91
.74
.42
.54

88

58

Ti nme
Ti nme
77

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Ti me

51.

56

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 21
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified:

Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
17. 24 0
Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
2.54 0
0. 00 2
20. 58 0
0

0

0. 00 0
0

0

0

0

0

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0

26 inch Judge:

S

WkFEDNNOO

22 inch Judge:

S

PRPORPRRORPRRPRPROORROO

16 inch Judge:

S

3

F

OpFr OO OO

F

P OPFPOORFRPOPFPOOOOOOo

F

0

Kirstie Dean

E

OO OO oo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
10. 00
25. 00
32.24

Kirstie Dean

E

PR RPPRPRPRPRPPRPOOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
7.54
10. 00
20. 58
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Kirstie Dean

E

0

Scor e

15. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22019
2 P22004
P22016
P22006

Vi sta
My nx
| ke
K. C

Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performancell Standard

63 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
47. 95 0.00
46. 35 0.00
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

4
0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0

Total Number 1

2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 0%

Per f ormance ||

R

O OO

S

OPFr wo

22 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

E

= = OO

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0. 00

15. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



Openi

Pl ace

Openi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Saturday, April 24, 2010
Advanced Gamblers

ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 12 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
26013 G nger Li Absent

ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 12 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
22053  \hoosh 35.15 2 2 1 3 20
22020 Jordie 34. 32 1 1 2 4 20
22022 Fl ash 35. 67 0 2 2 5 20
22009 Zen No Tine 2 2 1 3
22025 Zip 38.90 1 2 2 3
22038 Petto No Tinme 1 1 1 3
22032 Pi ppi n No Ti e 0 2 2 1
22041 Razza Absent

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Tot a
Tot al

7
2
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

41
36
35
21
18
13
11

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, April 24, 2010
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22016 |ke 36.70 2 0 1 3 20 35 Qualified
2 P22002 Venture 36. 33 0 2 1 5 20 33 Qualified
3 P22019 Vista No Ti nme 1 2 1 2 15
4 P22018 Sarge No Ti e 0 2 1 1 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Scot Bartl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 16009 Rocky 55. 20 0 1 0 0 60. 20

22030 Ei nstein

3 22030 Ei nstein 48. 43 0 0 1 0 68. 43
22059 Reba

22041 Razza Absent
1 22060 Kite 39. 95 0 1 0 0 44,95 Qualified
26010 Ben Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WNOORFRO®

3. 3%



Sunday, April 25, 2010

Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P22006 K. C. Absent
P22016 |ke
P22010 Pippin No Ti e

P22018 Sar ge

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

COOONN

Per f ormance ||
R

S

Open

F

Judge:
E

1

Scot

Bartl ey
Scor e

Elim



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Advanced Standard

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
12007 Sky No Ti nme 0
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 16009 Rocky 52.20 0. 00 0
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 22030 Ei nstein 62. 60 5. 60 0
2 22009 Zen 54. 80 0. 00 0
3 22053  \hoosh 66. 08 9.08 0
4 22017 Yaz 53. 40 0. 00 0
22037 Kar ma 80. 40 23.40 2
22036 Tia 71.23 14. 23 0
22047 Kir 61. 95 4.95 0
22010 Bl aze No Tinme 0
22032 Pi ppi n No Ti e 0
22041 Razza Absent
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
1 26010 Ben 48.71 0. 00 0
2 26001 Hawkeye 47. 20 0. 00 0
3 26006 Tirade 41. 94 0. 00 0
4 26004 Fane 67. 33 10. 33 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 13.3%

12

16

22

26

inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
S F E Score
0 2 1 Elim
inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00

inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
S F E Score
1 0 0 10. 60
3 0 0 15. 00
0 1 0 29.08
2 1 0 30. 00
1 0 0 38. 40
2 1 0 44, 23
0 2 0 44. 95
1 2 1 Elim
1 1 1 Elim
inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00

2 0 0 10. 00
2 1 0 30. 00
4 0 0 30. 33

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010

Performancell Standard

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P22004 Mynx 50. 90
P22006 K. C. No Ti me
P22019 Vista No Ti ne
P22016 |ke Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W

0.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

R

o o

S

onN

22 inch Judge:

F

0
1

E

=

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12006

Sunday, April 25, 2010
Advanced Snooker

Advanced 12 inch
Ti me RC1

Magi c Absent

Advanced 22 inch

Ar nband Nane Ti me RC1
22030 Ei nstein 42. 36 1+5
22060 Kite 27.85 1+4
22009 Zen 34. 82 1+4
22004 Bi m 29.74 1+4
22022 Fl ash 39. 86 1+4
22058 Pi ka 35. 37 1+4
22053 Whoosh 32.31 1+4
22037 Kar ma 25. 44 1+5
22017 Yaz No Ti e 1+4
22036 Tia No Ti e

22041 Razza Absent

26010
26001

Ben No
Hawkeye No

Advanced 26 inch
Ti me RC1

Ti me 1+4
Ti me 1+0

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge:

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+5
142
142
1+5
1+5
142
1+6

Judge:

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
142

1+7
1+6

Kirstie Dean

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
27
27
27

9

0
0
0

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

142

0
0

Scor e

Scor e

48
46
43
42
41
38
25
20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22002 Venture 49. 37 1+4 1+2 1+6 27
P22016 |ke Absent
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P12005 Dori No Time 146 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

42

Scor e

Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 22017 Yaz 24. 30 0. 00 0
2 22037 Kar ma 28. 38 0. 00 0
3 22022 Fl ash 29. 84 0. 00 0
4 22009 Zen 28.19 0. 00 0
22053  Whoosh 31.43 0. 00 0
22058 Pi ka 24.50 0. 00 0
22036 Tia 49. 87 11.87 0
22010 Bl aze No Ti e 0
22059 Reba No Ti e 0
22032 Pi ppi n Absent
22041 Razza Absent
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26001 Hawkeye 30.61 0. 00 0
2 26004 Fane 30. 66 0. 00 0
26010 Ben No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

22 inch Judge:

26

S

NOMNWEFREFEPFOOO

i nch Judge:

S

4
2

F

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

F

0
1
2

Kirstie Dean

E

P P,OOOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
21. 87
Elim
Elim

Kirstie Dean

E

o o

Scor e

20. 00
30. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, April 25, 2010
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12010 Rowdy 44. 43 2.43 0 0 0 0 2.43

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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